Single Handle Lavatory Faucet Model 570
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26587
99330301
13041
99330302
NLA
14600
26122
26133
26131
99110630
NLA
69405
99016027
99016026
99016028
77691

Complete Faucet
#77691

ADA Lever Handle w/Screw (CP)
Set Screw (CP)

Adjusting Ring

Cap Assembly w/ Adjust Ring

4" S/L Swing Spout (CP)

2.2 GPM Reg. Slotted Male Aerator
Cam Assembly (Heart Shaped)
Stainless Steel Ball

Delex Spring/Seat Kit

O-Ring Kit

Base w/ Gasket

1/2” Basin Supply Nut
Washer - Mounting

Spacer (CP)

Wrench Assembly

Single Handle Lav. Faucet (CP)





